
UIAA Ice Climbing World Cup - Saas-Fee, Switzerland 2026

Adult Lead Female Qualification Startlist

Route 1

Time Order Country Bib Name Score

07:30 1 GBR 67 HENDERSON Nina

07:35 2 JPN 68 HARA Akiko

07:40 3 CZE 69 LOUZECKA Aneta

07:45 4 LIE 70 BECK Lorena

07:50 5 CAN 71 GERBER Desiree

07:55 6 FRA 72 ESPERNE Elise

08:00 7 SUI 73 ZOLLINGER Jill

08:05 8 JPN 74 ICHIKAWA Michiko

08:10 9 FRA 75 SERRAR Ilona

08:15 10 USA 76 LIMBACH Angela

08:20 11 KOR 77 KIM Hyejun

08:25 12 CAN 78 VOGLER Kara

08:30 13 NED 79 VAN DER STEEN Marianne

08:35 14 SUI 80 SCHONBACHLER Franziska

08:40 15 NED 81 TEEPE Annick

08:45 16 FRA 82 SALMON-THOMAS Marion

08:50 17 GBR 83 BUSH Emma

08:55 18 NED 84 VAN ZUILEN Jeanne

09:00 19 ESP 85 DEL POZO CARRIAN Amaya

09:05 20 ESP 86 VILA LOPEZ Maite

09:10 21 JPN 87 MIYAMURA Mayumi

09:15 22 GER 88 GUERS Caroline

09:20 23 USA 89 SHIRLEY Catalina

09:25 24 KOR 90 KIM Jinyeong

09:30 25 POL 91 KOSEK Olga

09:35 26 SUI 92 HELLER Ladina

09:40 27 USA 93 LEVINE Lindsay

09:45 28 KOR 94 SHIN Woonseon

09:50 29 GBR 95 COIA Mia

09:55 30 JPN 96 SASAGAWA Junko

10:00 31 SVK 97 SOLTESOVÃ• MÃiria

10:05 32 CZE 98 SUKAÄŒOVÃ• Tereza

10:10 33 IRL 99 MCSWIGGAN Eimir

10:15 34 USA 100 RUDOW Alexandra

10:20 35 SUI 101 LABARILE Vivien

10:25 36 MGL 102 NYAMDOO Selenge

10:30 37 GBR 103 MCDONALD Alice

10:35 38 JPN 104 TAKEUCHI Haruko

10:40 39 LIE 105 BECK Lea

10:45 40 GBR 106 CONNOR Caitlin

10:50 41 SUI 107 VOGEL Cora



10:55 42 USA 108 SHUPE Kami

11:00 43 POL 109 KOPEC Izabela

11:05 44 SUI 110 BOSSHARD Celina

11:10 45 USA 111 PEREZ Jessica

11:15 46 GBR 112 O'CARROLL Tabitha

11:20 47 SUI 113 EUSEPI Lia


